
energy balls $1.75

double smash burger 

B R E A K F A S T  B U R R I T O S S A N D W I C H E S

T O A S T

B I T E S

121 BENNING DRIVE, DESTIN, FLORIDA 32541   EASTPASSCOFFEEco.COM   @EASTPASSCOFFEECO   850-353-2906

BACON, EGG, AND CHEESE

AVOCADO TOAST

BANANA TOAST

CHRISTIE'S CINNAMON TOAST

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

TURKEY CLUB

BASIL PESTO CAPRESE SANDWICH

chicken sandwich

$12.50

$9.50

$9.25

$4.50

$11.50

$11.75

$11.95

$14.95

$14.95

Fresh fried donuts $5.95

bakeD goods MKT

Tortilla, bacon, egg, pepper jack cheese, onion, red
pepper, tater tots, and homemade chipotle aioli

VEGGIE $12.50
Tortilla, tater tots, egg, sweet potato, avocado mash,
pepper jack cheese, onion, red pepper, and homemade
chipotle aioli

Multigrain bread, egg over-medium, bacon, arugula, mild
cheddar, hot pepper jelly, and served with tater tots 

Multigrain bread, turkey, tomato, mild cheddar, provolone,
bacon, romaine, and roasted red pepper mayo

Multigrain bread, avocado, lemon juice, lemon zest, salt,
pepper, and chili flakes
Add bacon or an egg any style for $1.50

Multigrain bread, peanut butter, cool whip, bananas,
chia seeds, and local honey

Bunny bread, butter, sugar, and cinnamon

Multigrain bread, tomato, mozzarella, and basil pesto
Add turkey for $2

Brioche bun, fried chicken, shredduce, pickles, and
homemade smash sauce

Brioche bun, double patty, American cheese,
shredduce, pickles, onion, and homemade smash sauce

ADD GLUTEN FREE BREAD TO ANY
SANDWICH OR TOAST FOR $1.50

LUNCH ITEMS SERVED WITH FRIES
SERVED WITH TATER TOTS

CONSUMER ADVISORY *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

K I D S  M E N U

Grilled Cheese $5.95

Traditional butter griddled white bread with American
cheese and served with fries

Chicken Tenders $7.95
Buttermilk chicken breast battered and served with friesB O W L S

Breakfast bowl

harvest bowl

$12.95

$14.95

Cheese grits topped with egg, bacon, tater tots,
avocado mash, chipotle aioli, herbs, and a side of toast

Quinoa, grilled chicken, fresh greens, sweet potato, avocado
mash, pickled red onion, feta, and topped with homemade
green goddess vinaigrette
Make it a wrap for $2

HoneY Ginger Bowl $14.95
Quinoa, grilled or fried chicken or fried tofu, cucumber,
edamame, fresh greens, avocado mash, pickled red onion
topped with spicy honey ginger dressing and furikake
Make it a wrap for $2

Chorizo $12.50
Tortilla, chorizo, egg, pepper jack cheese, onion, red pepper,
tater tots, and homemade avocado crema



A C A I  B O W L S S M O O T H I E S

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  D R I N K S

S I G N A T U R E  D R I N K S
E S P R E S S O

I C E D  C O F F E E
H O T  C O F F E E

A D D I T I O N S
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C O F F E E  &  E S P R E S S O

east pass bowl

the jetty bowl

the joz bowl

green drink

peachy pineapple

chocolatey peanut butter

additional toppings

cup of milk
topo chico
soda

$3.00
$3.25
$3.50

hot chocolate
chocolate milk
hot tea

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Americano
flat white
latte
matcha latte
cappuccino
dirty chai latte
white mocha
caramel macchiato

$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.70
$5.70
$5.70

$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95

regular
cold brew
iced latte
iced matcha
iced americano
Iced dirty chai 
iced white mocha
iced Caramel Macchiato

$4.25
$4.95
$5.15
$5.15
$5.15
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95

$5.50
$6.50
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95

12 oz 16 oz$3.75 $3.95

add flavor
espresso shot

$.75
$1.25

specialty milk
double shot

$1.00
$2.00

iced vietnamese cold brew*
iced sweet cream vanilla cold brew*

salted honey latte
coco for mocha

German chocolate cake 
cinnamon bun latte 
*only served Iced 

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$1 each

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

Acai, granola, banana, strawberries, coconut, peanut butter,
and local honey

Acai, granola, banana, strawberries, blueberries, coconut,
peanut butter, and hazelnut spread

Acai, granola, banana, pineapple, coconut, peanut butter
and local honey

Strawberry
Pineapple
Agave

Blueberry
Hazelnut Spread
Chia Seeds 

Local Honey
Chocolate Chips
Flaxseed

Spinach, mango, banana, almond milk, and local honey

Peach, pineapple, mango, strawberry, banana, almond milk,
and local honey

Peanut butter, cacao, banana, almond milk, and local honey

12oz $5.70 16 oz $5.95  20 oz $5.95  32 oz $6.95

12oz 16oz

20oz 32oz

PROUDLY SERVING JUMPIN’GOAT COFFEE

Spinach* Protein Powder* *Smoothies only

BluEberry Protein $9.25
Spinach, blueberries, peanut butter, almond milk, and protein
powder

PLEASE SEE SPECIALS SHEET AND DRAFT LIST FOR BEER AND WINE OPTIONS


